FEDERAL
PRECINC

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO

T

ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

WOJd0Ud W

(oo BEN o 2N G IS SR PP IR I ]

REGISTERED

706
374
792
399
522
536
787
1016
931
647
730
508
1090
745
789
384
630
801
1086
641
559
796
552
1076
698
604
926
696
1009
723
897
531
919
931
1103
966
615
732
917

CAST

427
195
430
204
280
328
526
658
548
404
491
382
816
519
549
329
500
553
969
608
259
594
337
777
308
332
569
389
619
497
545
344
607
494
616
774
409
405
560

$TURNOUT

60.
52.
54.
51.
53.

KENDALL COUNTY
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2004
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OSWEGO 20
OSWEGO 21
OSWEGO 22
OSWEGO 23
OSWEGO 24
OSWEGC 25
OSWEGO 26
OSWEGO 27
OSWEGO 28
FOX 1

KENDALL 1
KENDALL 2
KENDALL 3

835
1067
768
1151
1014
716
639
566
1043
1051
723
580
767

531
799
590
822
684
529
505
403
852
745
451
339
541



FEDERAL -
PRECINCT

KENDALL 4
KENDALL 5
KENDALL 6
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
BIG GROVE
BIG GROVE
LISBON 1

SEWARD 1

Totals

N W

* %

REGISTERED

914
835
315
802
484
1259
835
411
641
675

47455

573
642
285
537
381
928
583
288
437
456

32052

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page



84TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
OSWEGO 1 549
OSWEGO 4 1053
OSWEGO 5 687
OSWEGO 6 594
OSWEGO 7 887
OSWEGO 8 687
OSWEGO S 968
OSWEGO 10 695
OSWEGO 12 526
OSWEGO 13 905
OSWEGO 14 912
OSWEGO 15 1081
OSWEGO 17 605
OSWEGO 18 721
OSWEGO 19 884
OSWEGO 20 811
OSWEGO 22 73
OSWEGO 23 1119
QSWEGO 27 561

Totals 14318

257
756
307
332
569
389
619
497
344
604
494
610
407
405
559
530

820
403

8968
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NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page
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50TH RE

PRECINC

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
FOX 1
KENDALL
KENDALL
KENDALL
KENDALL
KENDALL
KENDALL

PRESENTATIVE DISTRICT -
T REGISTERED
ROCK 1 660
ROCK 2 336
ROCK 3 686
ROCK 4 342
ROCK 5 466
ROCK 6 495
ROCK 7 750
ROCK 8 945
1 758
2 577
3 690
4 488
5 1047
6 673
7 740
8 369
9 601
10 752
i1 1086
12 629
2 764
3 497
4 13
11 806
16 943
21 991
22 649
23 1
24 949
25 667
26 617
28 1019
1010
1 644
2 507
3 728
4 832
5 816
6 311

* %

CAST

426
195
426
204
280
328
526
657
546
402
491
381
816
519
547
329
500
551
968
607
590
333

21
541
774
798
523

684
526
505
852
743
449
337
541
571
642
285

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004
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NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
BIG GROVE
BIG GROVE
LISBON 1

SEWARD 1

Totals

N WA

748
472
1243
775
387
607
653

30739

535
379
928
580
287
435
456

23015

71.
80.
74 .
74.
74 .
71.
69.

74

52
66
84
16

83

.87



14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
LITTLE ROCK 1 706
LITTLE ROCK 2 374
LITTLE ROCK 3 792
LITTLE ROCK 4 399
LITTLE ROCK 5 522
LITTLE ROCK 6 536
LITTLE ROCK 7 787
LITTLE ROCK 8 1016
BRISTOL 1 931
BRISTOL 2 647
BRISTOL 3 730
BRISTOL 4 508
BRISTOL 5 1090
BRISTOL 6 745
BRISTOL 7 789
BRISTOL 8 384
BRISTOL 9 630
BRISTOL 10 801
BRISTOL 11 1086
BRISTOL 12 641
OSWEGO 1 559
OSWEGO 2 796
OSWEGO 3 552
OSWEGO 4 1076
OSWEGO 5 698
OSWEGO 6 604
OSWEGO 7 926
OSWEGO 8 696
OSWEGO 9 1009
OSWEGO 10 723
OSWEGO 11 897
OSWEGO 12 531
OSWEGO 13 919
OSWEGO 14 931
OSWEGO 15 1103
OSWEGO 16 966
OSWEGO 17 615
OSWEGO 18 732

OSWEGO 19 917

* ok

427
195
430
204
280
328
526
658
548
404
491
382
816
519
549
329
500
553
969
608
259
594
337
777
308
332
569
389
619
497
545
344
607
494
616
774
409
405
560

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page
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OSWEGO 20
OSWEGO 21
OSWEGO 22
OSWEGO 23
OSWEGO 24
OSWEGO 25
OSWEGO 26
OSWEGO 27
OSWEGO 28
FOX 1

KENDALL 1
KENDALL 2
KENDALL 3

835
1067
768
1151
1014
716
639
566
1043
1051
723
580
767

531
799
590
822
684
529
505
403
852
745
451
339
541



14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT -

PRECINCT

KENDALL 4
KENDALL 5
KENDALL 6
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
BIG GROVE
BIG GROVE
LISBON 1

SEWARD 1

Totals

BN W

REGISTERED

914
835
315
802
484
1259
835
411
641
675

47455

573
642
285
537
381
928
583
288
437
456

32052

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page

2



16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT -

PRECINC

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
QOSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO

T

ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

W O30 U N

11
12

WOo-JOhumd whE

OO U W

REGISTERED

660
336
686
342
466
495
750
945
758
577
690
488
1047
673
740
369
601
752
1086
629
549
764
497
1066
687
594
887
687
968
695
806
526
905
912
1081
943
605
721
884

426
195
426
204
280
328
526
657
546
402
491
381
816
519
547
329
500
551
968
607
257
590
333
777
307
332
569
389
619
497
541
344
604
494
610
774
407
405
559

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page
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OSWEGO 20
OSWEGO 21
OSWEGO 22
OSWEGO 23
QOSWEGO 24
OSWEGO 25
OSWEGO 26
OSWEGO 27
OSWEGO 28
FOX 1

KENDALL 1
KENDALL 2
KENDALL 3

811
991
722
1120
949
667
617
561
1019
1010
644
507
728

530
798
589
821
684
526
505
403
852
743
449
337
541

65.
80.
81.

74 .

72.
78.
81.
71.
83.
73.
69.



16TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

PRECINCT

KENDALL 4
KENDALL S
KENDALL 6
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
BIG GROVE
BIG GROVE
LISBON 1

SEWARD 1

Totals

N W

REGISTERED

832
816
311
748
472
1243
775
387
607
653

45057

571
642
285
535
379
928
580
287
435
456

31983

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004
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2ND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PRECINCT

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
OSWEGO
QSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
QSWEGO

ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

WO s W

AU W

REGISTERED

660
336
686
342
466
495
750
945
758
577
690
488
1047
673
740
369
601
752
1086
629
549
764
497
1066
687
594
887
687
968
695
806
526
305
912
1081
943
605
721
884

426
195
426
204
280
328
526
657
546
402
491
381
816
519
547
329
500
551
968
607
257
590
333
777
307
332
569
389
619
497
541
344
604
494
610
774
407
405
559

KENDALL CQUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page

1



OSWEGO 20
OSWEGO 21
OSWEGO 22
OSWEGO 23
OSWEGO 24
OSWEGO 25
QSWEGO 26
OSWEGO 27
OSWEGO 28
FOX 1

KENDALL 1
KENDALL 2
KENDALL 3

811
991
722
1120
949
667
617
561
1019
1010
644
507
728

530
798
589
821
684
526
505
403
852
743
449
337
541



2ND JUDICIAL DISTRICT -

PRECINCT

KENDALL 4
KENDALL 5
KENDALL 6
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
BIG GROVE
BIG GROVE
LISBON 1

SEWARD 1

Totals

N W

REGISTERED

832
816
311
748
472
1243
775
387
607
653

45057

CAST

571
642
285
535
379
928
580
287
435
456

31983

FTURNOUT

68.63
78.68
91.64
71.52
80.30
74.66
74 .84
74.16
71.66
69.83

70.98

KENDALL COUNTY
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2004
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COUNTY BOARD

PRECINCT

OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
QOSWEGO
OSWEGO
QSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO

NA AU sAY 1
NA AU SAY 2
NA AU SAY 3

SEWARD

Totals

VOIS W

27

1

DISTRICT 2 -

REGISTERED

212
724
497
1066
687
594
887
687
968
695
806
526
905
912
53
943
605
721
884
811
991
110
1120
949
617
561
748
472
1243
653

21647

117
563
333
777
307
332
569
389
619
497
541
344
604
494

774
407
405
559
530
798

821
684
505
403
535
379
928
456

14792

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page

1



COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT 1 -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
LITTLE ROCK 1 660
LITTLE ROCK 2 336
LITTLE ROCK 3 686
LITTLE ROCK 4 342
LITTLE ROCK 5 466
LITTLE ROCK 6 495
LITTLE ROCK 7 750
LITTLE ROCK 8 945
BRISTOL 1 758
BRISTOL 2 577
BRISTOL 3 690
BRISTOL 4 488
BRISTOL 5 1047
BRISTOL 6 673
BRISTOL 7 740
BRISTOL 8 369
BRISTOL 9 601
BRISTOL 10 752
BRISTOL 11 1086
BRISTOL 12 629
OSWEGO 1 337
OSWEGO 2 40
OSWEGO 11 0
OSWEGO 15 1028
OSWEGO 22 612
OSWEGO 25 667
OSWEGO 28 1019
FOX 1 1010
KENDALL 1 644
KENDALL 2 507
KENDALL 3 728
KENDALL 4 832
KENDALL S 816
KENDALL 6 311
BIG GROVE 1 775
BIG GROVE 2 387
LISBON 1 : 607

Totals 23410

CAST

426
195
426
204
280
328
526
657
546
402
491
381
8l6
5189
547
329
500
551
968
607
140
27
0
578
499
526
852
7473
449
337
541
571
642
285
580
287
435

17191

$TURNOUT

.55

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page



KENDALL COUNTY

PRECINC

LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
LITTLE
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
BRISTOL
QOSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
QOSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
OSWEGO

T

ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
1

WA D W

10

12

WO Wi

P R R R e b
VWOIAUND W RO

(o= 200N )N U IV R VS I NS O )

REGISTERED

660
336
686
342
466
495
750
945
758
577
690
488
1047
673
740
369
601
752
1086
629
549
764
497
1066
687
594
887
687
968
695
806
526
905
912
1081
943
605
721
884

CAST

426
195
426
204
280
328
526
657
546
402
491
381
816
519
547
329
500
551
968
607
257
590
333
777
307
332
569
389
619
497
541
344
604
494
610
774
407
405
559

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page
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IDALL 3

820
1028
755
1246
978
690
643
601
1084
1037
659
509
749

531
800
591
822
684
529
506
403
852
745
451

© 338

541



KENDALL COUNTY

PRECINCT

KENDALL 4
KENDALL 5
KENDALL 6
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
NA AU SAY
BIG GROVE
BIG GROVE
LISBON 1

SEWARD 1

Totals

NH W

REGISTERED

832
816
311
748
472
1243
775
387
607
653

45057

571
642
285
535
379
928
580
287
435
456

31983

KENDALL COUNTY

NOVEMBER 02,

2004

Page

2



